2
2 - 7
B
U
S
LIG
N
™
 F
ittings
F
or R
igid B
usbar
POWERFORMED® Substat ions Cata logue: Sect ion
Part
Number
Busbar
Outer
Ø (mm)
Busbar
Inner
Ø (mm)
Length
(mm)
BBJS-100-80 100 80 300
BBJS-100-88 100 88 300
BBJS-100-92 100 92 300
BBJS-100-94 100 94 300
BBJS-125-105 125 105 300
BBJS-125-113 125 113 300
BBJS
Busbar Joint Sleeve
Part Number System
BBJS Busbar Joint Sleeve
100 Busbar Outer Diameter (mm)
80 Busbar Inner Diameter (mm)
Busbar Joint Sleeve